
 2012 Regional CJI Team Meetings 

 
Meeting 

No. 
Date Chief Justice 

or  
Commissioner 

Attending  

City 
 

Anticipated 
Number of Attendees 

(1,060 Total) 

1 Thurs. Sept. 27 Commissioner  Grand Rapids 8 teams; 100 people 
2 Friday, Sept. 28 Commissioner Brooklyn Center 8 teams; 125 people 
3 Thurs. Oct. 4 Commissioner Redwood Falls 9 teams; 100 people 
4 Friday Oct. 5 Chief Justice Willmar 13 teams; 100 people 
5 Friday Oct. 12 Chief Justice Rochester 7 teams; 95 people 
6 Friday Oct. 26 Commissioner Burnsville 8 teams; 125 people 
7 Thurs. Nov. 1 Chief Justice Alexandria 10 teams; 125 people 
8 Friday, Nov. 2 Chief Justice Thief River Falls 9 teams; 95 people 
9 Friday, Nov. 9 Chief Justice Mankato 9 teams; 100 people 
10 Friday Nov. 16 Commissioner Duluth 6 teams; 95 people 
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